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LIGHT MEALS

Bowl of Chips

Ham & Cheese Crolssant
Lasagne, Chips & Salad
Quiche, Chips & Salad

Seafood Platter
Squid, prawns, fish, surimi & chips served with tartare & lemon

Steak Sandwich
Onion, cheese, tomato, smokey BBQ sauce, beetroot & mixed
leaves served with a side of cgips

SANDWICHES

White, Wholemeal or Multlgraln
Extra Meat or Filler Add

Gluten Free Avallable

Protein - Cholce of |

Smoked Ham Bacon
Chicken Egg

Fillers - Cholce of 3
Tomato Cucumber Asparqgus
Pmeapple Beetroot Cheese
Red Onion Avocado

Condiments
Mayo Aioli

Add a Side of Chips

See cobinet for Todays
Sweet & Savoury selections

$6.00
$7.00

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

$15.00

$750
$2.00

$3.00

Non-Members will incur a $2 additional charge per menu item | Gluten Free & Dairy Free Available on Request




