

Bowl of Chips Ham & Cheese Croissant Lasagne, Chips & Salad	\$6.00 \$7.00 \$14.00
Quiche, Chips & Salad	\$14.00
Seafood Platter	\$14.00
Squid, prawns, fish, surimi & chips served with tartare & lemon	
Steak Sandwich	\$15.00
Onion, cheese, tomato, smokey BBQ sauce, beetroot & mixed leaves served with a side of chips	

SANDWICHES

White, Wholemeal or Me Extra Meat or Filler Add Gluten Free Available Protein – Choice of 1	ultıgraın		\$7.50 \$2.00
Smoked Ham	Bacon		
Chicken	Egg		
Fillers – Choice of 3			
Tomato	Cucumber	Asparagus	
Pineapple	Beetroot	Cheese	
Red Onion	Avocado		
Condiments			
Mayo	Aioli		
Add a Side of Chips			\$3.00

See cabinet for Today's Sweet & Savoury selections

Non-Members will incur a \$2 additional charge per menu item | Gluten Free & Dairy Free Available on Request

